JOB NAME

JOBTYPE

COMMENTS

9 Light Chandelier (with shade)

The collection is a transitional industrial-chic design. Ideal for lofts, farmhouses and
contemporary interiors, curvaceous arms sit inside simple round frames. The collection is
extensive with ceiling and wall fixtures. The ceiling hung fixtures may be purchased with or
without metal mesh shades. The optional shades shield the exposed candelabra bulbs of these
elemental fixtures. All wall fixtures include shades. The fixtures are available in two finishes: a

soft Pewter and a dark Etruscan Bronze to suit your tastes.

Fixture Finish:
Glass/Shade Finish:
Materials:

Fixture Width:

Fixture Height:
Fixture Extension

Glass Diameter:

Glass Height:

Canopy Backplate Dimensions:

Chain:
Rod:

Wire:

Bulb Type:
Wattage:
Voltage:

Install Position:

Approved Location:

Safety Rating:

Pewter

Steel
32.75"

357

32.75"

9.75"

5.25"Diax 1"E

NA

lea 6" 3ea 12"

10’

Incandescent, Type B
9 x 60W(C)

110

Dry Location

UL,CUL

83.19cm

88.9cm

83.19cm

24.77cm

13.34cmDia x 2.54cmE
NA

Tea 15.24cm, 3ea 30.48
3.048m

No

Also Available




